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2 FENCING EPPES

CUTLERY

TEDDY BEAR AND DOLL
PORCELIAN HEAD DOLL-GERMAN
UNFRAMED PICTURES

SHIPS COMPASS

ORIENTAL CHINA

SYNCHRONOME CLOCK

PENDULUM WALL CLOCK

MANTEL CLOCK

SAFARI HAT IN TIN BOX
BRASSWARE

THE ECHO HARP AND WIGGLE AND TWIST
ROYAL DOULTON CHARACTOR JUG "MONTY"
XMAS 1914 TIN

SILVER FRAMED MANTEL CLOCK
PEWTER

CIGARETTE CARDS

BRASS CLOCK AND BAROMETER
RAZOR BLADES

CUTLERY

MILITARY BADGES ETC.

VARIOUS POCKET WATCHES ETC.
MINIATURE ORNAMENTS

SILVER BOUND PIPE AND SPECTACLE CASE
BAROMETER, CLOCK, CAMERA ETC.
POSTCARDS

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

FIRST DAY COVERS

FIRST DAY COVERS

FIRST DAY COVERS

FIRST DAY COVERS

POSTCARD ALBUM

POSTCARD ALBUM

VICTORY STAMP ALBUM

PART ALBUM OF STAMPS

LOSE STAMPS ETC.

OLD TIN AND POSTCARDS

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

VARIOUS FIRST DAY COVERS ETC.
ORIENTAL PHOTO ALBUM

SCRAP BOOKS ETC.

NATIONAL SERVICE MEDAL
ANTIQUE TEDDY BEAR

SPARE

SPARE

CARRIAGE CLOCK

BRACELET

GOLD RING

18CT GOLD WEDDING RING

22CT GOLD WEDDING RING

9CT GOLD GARNET DRESS RING
9CT LADIES GOLD WRISTWATCH
9CT GOLD CAMEO RING

CAMEO BROOCH

CAMEO PENDANT BROOCH

2 SILVER PENCIL HOLDERS

2 SILVER CIGARETTE CASES

2 SILVER FRUIT KNIVES
JEWELLERY BOX, SILVER THIMBLE ETC.
CASH TIN AND VARIOUS COINS

2 BAGS OF SILVER COINS
MEDALLIONS ETC.

BRASS STATUE

SUGAR TONGS, SMALL DISH ETC.

METAL COCKEREL, METAL MINIATURE SNOW

WHITE FIGURES
TORTOISESHELL BRUSH SET PART SILVER

1914 NAVY PHOTOGRAPH BOOK
COMPACT SET, SEALING SET ETC.

POSTAGE SCALES AND WEIGHTS, 2 X
GEOMETRY SETS

READSON VIOLET RAY BOX
VIOLET RAY BOX

MUSIC BOOKS

BOX OF JEWELLERY
MASONIC BADGES
SEXTANT

STAMPS AND ENVELOPES
EARLY METAL TELEPHONE



80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

MASONIC REGALIA ETC.

ESSO FOOTBALL COINS, CROWNS ETC.
CIGARETTE CARDS

VARIOUS COINS AND NOTES

OLD 2 SHILLINGS ETC.

JEWELLERY, CIGARETTE CASE ETC.
SMALL ORIENTAL BOX

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

CINE CAMERA

GLASS DECANTER

WOOD AND PLATED WATER JUG
DRESSING TABLE SET

METAL DANCING BEAR

SILVER BRUSH SET

2 SILVER TOP GLASS CONTAINERS
SILVER PHOTO FRAME

LADIES TRAVELING KIT

3 GLASS SILVER MOUNTED SCENT BOTTLES
PLATEDWARE, SILVER PHOTOFRAME
ORIENTAL SEWING BOX AND CONTENTS
GLASSWARE

DRESS JEWELLERY

SILVER BRUSH SET

MAHOGANY JEWELLERY BOX

POSTAGE SCALES

2 SPITOONS AND TRAY

JEWELLERY

ROBERTI BELLARAMINI BOOK AND 1 OTHER
PAIR OF MASSI SPEARS

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

PLATED CENTRE ORNAMENT

OLYMPIC GAMES MEMORIBILLIA ETC.
GEORGE 7TH ROYAL NAVY RESERVE MEDAL
4 MEDALS 1 BAR AFGANISTAN NWF 1919
6 SILVER TEASPOONS IN CASE

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

GOLD CHAIN, GOLD RINGS ETC.

6 SILVER TEASPOONS IN CASE

2 BRASS COASTER

2 COMPASSES

3 STONE RING

GOLD CHAIN AND PENDANT

SILVER CHEROOT HOLDER

SILVER PENDANTS AND CHAINS ETC.

5 MAUNDY COIN SETS

SET OF MEDALS 1ST AND 2ND WORLD WAR
SILVER CIGARETTE CASE AND CUTLERY
WATCHES AND JEWELLERY

SILVER REGALIA BELT ETC.

VARIOUS CASH TINS AND COINS

GAMES ETC.

STAMPS

ORNAMENTS

DRESS JEWELLERY

PARKER PENS ETC.

CIGARETTE CARDS

WATCHES, JEWELLERY

PAIR OF SCOTTISH SHOE BUCKLES
MONTINE WRISTWATCH

PEARL SET BROOCH

PAIR OF BINOCULARS IN CASE
MICROSCOPE SET

CORNISH KITCHENWARE

1939 HMS DEFIANT MUGS ETC.
ANTLERS

PICTURES

MANTEL CLOCK

TABLE TOP GRAMHAPHONE AND RECORDS
BRASS ADJUSTABLE TABLE LAMP

OLD BOTTLES ETC.

EDWARDIAN INLAID MANTEL CLOCK
SPODE DINNER AND TEASET- TRADE WINDS
BOX

SMALL CANTEEN OF CUTLERY

PAIR OF ORIENTAL DOGS, AND ELEPHANT
SEAT



159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

CRESTED CHINA 198
GLASSWARE 199
LARGE CHINA CHEETA 200
SPARE 201
SPARE 202
SPARE 203
SPARE 204
SPARE 205
SPARE 206
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE

OIL PAINTING - R CARPENTIER
MODERN OIL PAINTING - SYDNEY FOLEY

PAIR OF WATER COLOURS - COLIN READCLIFF
1987

PRINT - THE DAINTY

LARGE GILT OVERMANTLE

PAIR OF ORIENTAL PICTURES

3 LIMITED EDITION PRINTS

MIRRORS AND PICTURES

OAK PENDULUM WALL CLOCK
SYNCHROME WALL CLOCK

SEXTANT

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

VINTAGE STANDARD LAMP AND SHADE
GRANDFATHER CLOCK WITH PAINTED DIAL
SATIN WALNUT WARDROBE

PAIR OF WOOD COTTAGE CHAIRS, PAIR OF
HIGH BACK DINING CHAIRS

MAHOGANY BED FRAME AND SRING BASE
CANE SET COTTAGE CHAIR

PIANO

MAHOGANY BOW FRONT CHEST OF DRAWERS
MAHOGANY DINING TABLE

EDWARDIAN OAK EXTENDING DINING TABLE
PAIR OF SMOKERS CHAIRS

PADDED METAL BENCH

EDWARDIAN MAHOGANY 6 PIECE PARLOUR
SUITE
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