Shobrook Auctions Ltd

6 Stonehouse Street.

Plymouth, Devon, PL1 3PE Tel: +44 (0) 1752 663 341 Fax: +44 (0) 1752 255 157

E-mail: info@shobrook.co.uk

Antiqu Auction

For Sale By Auction on

Wednesday 11 July 2018

13:30

Venue Information Shobrooks

20 Western Approach
Plymouth
pl1 1tg



1 2 FENCING EPPES 41 VARIOUS FIRST DAY COVERS ETC. 2 CUTLERY **42** ORIENTAL PHOTO ALBUM 3 TEDDY BEAR AND DOLL 43 SCRAP BOOKS ETC. PORCELIAN HEAD DOLL-GERMAN NATIONAL SERVICE MEDAL 44 **5** UNFRAMED PICTURES ANTIQUE TEDDY BEAR 45 6 SHIPS COMPASS SPARE 46 7 ORIENTAL CHINA **SPARE** 47 SYNCHRONOME CLOCK 48 CARRIAGE CLOCK PENDULUM WALL CLOCK **BRACELET** 49 10 MANTEL CLOCK **GOLD RING** 50 11 SAFARI HAT IN TIN BOX 51 18CT GOLD WEDDING RING **12** BRASSWARE 22CT GOLD WEDDING RING THE ECHO HARP AND WIGGLE AND TWIST 9CT GOLD GARNET DRESS RING 53 ROYAL DOULTON CHARACTOR JUG "MONTY" 9CT LADIES GOLD WRISTWATCH 54 9CT GOLD CAMEO RING 15 XMAS 1914 TIN 55 **CAMEO BROOCH** 16 SILVER FRAMED MANTEL CLOCK 56 **PEWTER** CAMEO PENDANT BROOCH 17 57 **18** CIGARETTE CARDS 2 SILVER PENCIL HOLDERS 19 BRASS CLOCK AND BAROMETER 59 2 SILVER CIGARETTE CASES 20 RAZOR BLADES 2 SILVER FRUIT KNIVES 60 21 CUTLERY JEWELLERY BOX, SILVER THIMBLE ETC. 61 22 MILITARY BADGES ETC. CASH TIN AND VARIOUS COINS 62 VARIOUS POCKET WATCHES ETC. 2 BAGS OF SILVER COINS MINIATURE ORNAMENTS MEDALLIONS ETC. 25 SILVER BOUND PIPE AND SPECTACLE CASE **BRASS STATUE** 65 BAROMETER, CLOCK, CAMERA ETC. SUGAR TONGS, SMALL DISH ETC. 26 66 **POSTCARDS** METAL COCKEREL, METAL MINIATURE SNOW 27 67 WHITE FIGURES 28 SPARE TORTOISESHELL BRUSH SET PART SILVER **SPARE** 29 1914 NAVY PHOTOGRAPH BOOK **SPARE** 30 70 COMPACT SET, SEALING SET ETC. FIRST DAY COVERS 31 POSTAGE SCALES AND WEIGHTS, 2 X 71 32 FIRST DAY COVERS **GEOMETRY SETS** 72 READSON VIOLET RAY BOX 33 FIRST DAY COVERS 73 VIOLET RAY BOX FIRST DAY COVERS **74** MUSIC BOOKS 35 POSTCARD ALBUM 75 BOX OF JEWELLERY 36 POSTCARD ALBUM **76** MASONIC BADGES 37 VICTORY STAMP ALBUM 77 **SEXTANT** 38 PART ALBUM OF STAMPS STAMPS AND ENVELOPES 39 LOSE STAMPS ETC. EARLY METAL TELEPHONE **40** OLD TIN AND POSTCARDS

80	MASONIC REGALIA ETC.	120	GOLD CHAIN, GOLD RINGS ETC.		
81	ESSO FOOTBALL COINS, CROWNS ETC.	121	6 SILVER TEASPOONS IN CASE		
82	CIGARETTE CARDS	122	2 BRASS COASTER		
83	VARIOUS COINS AND NOTES	123	2 COMPASSES		
84	OLD 2 SHILLINGS ETC.	124	3 STONE RING		
85	JEWELLERY, CIGARETTE CASE ETC.	125	GOLD CHAIN AND PENDANT		
86	SMALL ORIENTAL BOX	126	SILVER CHEROOT HOLDER		
87	SPARE	127	SILVER PENDANTS AND CHAINS ETC.		
88	SPARE	128	5 MAUNDY COIN SETS		
89	SPARE	129	SET OF MEDALS 1ST AND 2ND WORLD WAR		
90	SPARE	130	SILVER CIGARETTE CASE AND CUTLERY		
91	CINE CAMERA	131	WATCHES AND JEWELLERY		
92	GLASS DECANTER	132	SILVER REGALIA BELT ETC.		
93	WOOD AND PLATED WATER JUG	133	VARIOUS CASH TINS AND COINS		
94	DRESSING TABLE SET	134	GAMES ETC.		
95	METAL DANCING BEAR	135	STAMPS		
96	SILVER BRUSH SET	136	ORNAMENTS		
97	2 SILVER TOP GLASS CONTAINERS	137	DRESS JEWELLERY		
98	SILVER PHOTO FRAME	138	PARKER PENS ETC.		
99	LADIES TRAVELING KIT	139	CIGARETTE CARDS		
100	3 GLASS SILVER MOUNTED SCENT BOTTLES	140	WATCHES, JEWELLERY		
101	PLATEDWARE, SILVER PHOTOFRAME	141	PAIR OF SCOTTISH SHOE BUCKLES		
102	ORIENTAL SEWING BOX AND CONTENTS	142	MONTINE WRISTWATCH		
103	GLASSWARE	143	PEARL SET BROOCH		
104	DRESS JEWELLERY	144	PAIR OF BINOCULARS IN CASE		
105	SILVER BRUSH SET	145	MICROSCOPE SET		
106	MAHOGANY JEWELLERY BOX	146	CORNISH KITCHENWARE		
107	POSTAGE SCALES	147	1939 HMS DEFIANT MUGS ETC.		
108	2 SPITOONS AND TRAY	148	ANTLERS		
109	JEWELLERY	149	PICTURES		
110	ROBERTI BELLARAMINI BOOK AND 1 OTHER	150	MANTEL CLOCK		
111	PAIR OF MASSI SPEARS	151	TABLE TOP GRAMHAPHONE AND RECORDS		
112	SPARE	152	BRASS ADJUSTABLE TABLE LAMP		
113	SPARE	153	OLD BOTTLES ETC.		
114	SPARE	154	EDWARDIAN INLAID MANTEL CLOCK		
115	PLATED CENTRE ORNAMENT	155	SPODE DINNER AND TEASET- TRADE WINDS		
116	OLYMPIC GAMES MEMORIBILLIA ETC.	156	вох		
117	GEORGE 7TH ROYAL NAVY RESERVE MEDAL	157	SMALL CANTEEN OF CUTLERY		
118	4 MEDALS 1 BAR AFGANISTAN NWF 1919	158	PAIR OF ORIENTAL DOGS, AND ELEPHANT		
119	6 SILVER TEASPOONS IN CASE		SEAT		

159	CRESTED CHINA
160	GLASSWARE
161	LARGE CHINA CHEETA
162	SPARE
163	SPARE
164	SPARE
165	SPARE
166	SPARE
167	SPARE
168	SPARE
169	SPARE
170	SPARE
171	SPARE
172	SPARE
173	SPARE
174	SPARE
175	SPARE
176	OIL PAINTING - R CARPENTIER
177	MODERN OIL PAINTING - SYDNEY FOLEY
178	PAIR OF WATER COLOURS - COLIN READCLIFF 1987
179	PRINT - THE DAINTY
180	LARGE GILT OVERMANTLE
181	PAIR OF ORIENTAL PICTURES
182	3 LIMITED EDITION PRINTS
183	MIRRORS AND PICTURES
184	OAK PENDULUM WALL CLOCK
185	SYNCHROME WALL CLOCK
186	SEXTANT
187	SPARE
188	SPARE
189	SPARE
190	SPARE
191	SPARE
192	SPARE
193	SPARE
194	VINTAGE STANDARD LAMP AND SHADE
195	GRANDFATHER CLOCK WITH PAINTED DIAL
196	SATIN WALNUT WARDROBE
197	PAIR OF WOOD COTTAGE CHAIRS, PAIR OF

HIGH BACK DINING CHAIRS

198 MAHOGANY BED FRAME AND SRING BASE
199 CANE SET COTTAGE CHAIR
200 PIANO
201 MAHOGANY BOW FRONT CHEST OF DRAWERS
202 MAHOGANY DINING TABLE
203 EDWARDIAN OAK EXTENDING DINING TABLE
204 PAIR OF SMOKERS CHAIRS
205 PADDED METAL BENCH

206 EDWARDIAN MAHOGANY 6 PIECE PARLOUR

SUITE

Shobrook Auctions Ltd

Reg. in England and Wales No. 4470626 +44 (0) 1752 663 341 www

www.shobrook.co.uk

Shobrook Auctions Ltd

Reg. in England and Wales No. 4470626 +44 (0) 1752 663 341 www.shobrook.co.uk

Lot No.	Description	Bid (£)	Lot No.	Description	Bid (£)		
PLEASE TELEPHONE TO SEE IF YOU WERE SUCCESSFUL.			PLEASE TELEPHONE TO SEE IF YOU WERE SUCCESSFUL.				
Name			Name				
Telephone No.			Telephone No.				
Signature			Signature				

ALL THE ITEMS MUST BE PAID FOR AND COLLECTED WITHIN 24 HOURS

ALL BIDS ARE SUBJECT TO OUR CONDITIONS OF SALE & BUYERS PREMIUM (18.5% + VAT - SOME LOTS ARE SUBJECT TO VAT)

ALL THE ITEMS MUST BE PAID FOR AND COLLECTED WITHIN 24 HOURS

ALL BIDS ARE SUBJECT TO OUR CONDITIONS OF SALE & BUYERS PREMIUM (18.5% + VAT - SOME LOTS ARE SUBJECT TO VAT)